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Subject: Comprehensive Land-Use Plan
Attachments: copier@onealconstruction.com_20250509_111422.pdf

From: Joe O'Neal 
Sent: Friday, May 9, 2025 11:23 AM 
To: Taylor, Christopher (Mayor) <CTaylor@a2gov.org>; Disch, Lisa <LDisch@a2gov.org>; Harrison, Cynthia 
<CHarrison@a2gov.org>; Mallek, Jon <JMallek@a2gov.org>; Watson, Chris <CWatson@a2gov.org>; Radina, Travis 
<TRadina@a2gov.org>; Ghazi Edwin, Ayesha <AGhaziEdwin@a2gov.org>; Eyer, Jen <JEyer@a2gov.org>; Akmon, 
Dharma <DAkmon@a2gov.org>; Briggs, Erica <EBriggs@a2gov.org>; JComell@a2gov.org 
Cc: Planning <Planning@a2gov.org> 
Subject: Comprehensive Land-Use Plan 

Please see attached letter. 

Many thanks, 

Joe O'Neal 
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